
1 OALEARS

2 OIALIRS ORALES H3  14 14

3 HNEENIT ORALISAI 5B  66 80

4 YMFRAES HENNITES 8A  86 166

5 MEMAETX FRAYAS D1  44 210

6 TMMMOSU FAXEE 1D  51 261

7 BMKMITU SOM I1  29 290

8 LNDEEUU KAMI 3C  28 318

9 BRRCEUU ONDULEE 2I  20 338

10 QBAIESU BERCEUR O1  42 380

11 IADPEDS BIQUES 8J  105 485

12 GPMAIWZ DEDIAIS K5  36 521

13 AMIGNIW ZIP 10J 34 555

14 IGAINMT WU 6N  31 586

15 EGNOTA[ GEMINAIT B7  74 660

16 JEHEEO[ ENTOlAGE N8  70 730

17 HELELNO JEEp 15L 54 784

18 LUEPOTU HALENE 12A 26 810

19 FPACOUV EMOULUT 9A  27 837

20 PTORVUV FAC 10F 33 870

21 TAV PROUVAT 13I 30 900

VA 11D 19 919
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